
Classement par équipe
Collèges - HAIES

CHAMPIONNAT ACADEMIQUE UNSS
ATHLETISME HIVERNAL

(code de l'établissement : 21315)1Place Etab :

67 Pts
MENETRIER Anthony1

MG

MG

MGHOURFANE Soufien

AUBRY Gautier

0

0

0

BELAREDJ Bilel 0

23E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

20

16

8

MG 08"75

09"14

09"57

10"14

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG JOSEPH CRESSOT JOINVILLE
Académie : Reims

(code de l'établissement : 21239)2Place Etab :

66 Pts
FERNANDES Vicent2

CG

MG

MGSEQUEVAL CORENTIN

POTIER Quentin

0

0

0

PERLIN Jeremy 0

24E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

17

13

12

MG 08"50

09"46

09"84

09"06

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG PAUL ELUARD VERZY
Académie : Reims

(code de l'établissement : 21118)3Place Etab :

44 Pts
PARTHIOT Lucile3

CF

MG

MGYOT Benjamin

TROGNON Mathieu

0

0

0

SEURE MARGERIE 0

19E50H

E50H

E50H

E50H

16

6

3

MF 09"87

09"58

10"36

10"29

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

CLG AMADIS JAMYN CHAOURCE
Académie : Reims
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